40th Annual Jones Group 10 Miler
Amherst, MA, February 23, 2014

40th Annual Jones Group Realtors 10 Miler

Maine Runners Finish List

182 25 F
355 42 F
354 40 F

88
119
142
296
376
502
550
561

ERICA JESSEMAN
SHERI PIERS
KRISTIN BARRY
LAURIE GAUDREAU
DENNIS DUQUETTE
BRITTANY BAILEY
PHILIP PIERCE
KEVIN THOMSON

SCARBOROUGH ME
FALMOUTH ME
SCARBOROUGH ME
YORK ME
RAYMOND ME
SACO ME
FALMOUTH ME
PITTSFIELD ME

608 O
176 60
31 28
27 72
237 58

F
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2 Top Fin
140-49
2 40-49
10-0
20 60-69
73 1-39
670-99
77 50-59

59:36.7
1:01:23.3
1:02:58.1
1:14:21.7
1:20:52.1

1:29:49.8
1:36:52.9
1:38:33.0

5:57/M
6:08/M
6:18/M
7:26/M
8:05/M
8:59/M
9:41/M
9:51/M



